
rental prices

2024 June, Sept,
Oct

Monday-Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Lodging Rooms

$4,000
$7,000
$7,500
$5,000
$1,000

Apr, May,
July, Aug,

Nov

$3,000
$6,000
$6,500
$4,000

*

Jan, Feb,
March, Dec

$2,500
$4,500
$5,000
$3,000

*

2025 June, Sept,
Oct

Monday-Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Lodging Rooms

$4,500
$7,500
$8,000
$5,500
$1,200

Apr, May,
July, Aug,

Nov

$3,500
$6,500
$7,000
$4,500

*

Jan, Feb,
March, Dec

$2,500
$4,500
$5,000
$3,000

*

*** 50% discount on events booked and scheduled for 120 or more people before Labor Day 2024 
*** 50% discount on all weddings scheduled within 180 days of booking

For events of less than 100 guests in the Banquet Hall OR the Brick Room & Lounge, $150 per hour with minimum
of $500. Saturdays excluded.

*Lodging Rooms not available for independent rental due to events. Please contact Deb with lodging questions.

Booking contact: Deb | (507) 321 - 1874 | Events@TheBroz.com


