## RENTAL PRICES

2024	JUNE, SEPT, Oct	Apr, <sub>C</sub> May, July, Aug, <sub>C</sub> Nov	Jan, Feb, <sub>C</sub> March, Dec
Monday-Thursday	\$4,000	\$3,000	\$2,500
Friday	\$7,000	\$6,000	\$4,500
Saturday	\$7,500	\$6,500	\$5,000
Sunday	\$5,000	\$4,000	\$3,000
Lodging Rooms	\$1,000	یل م	54
2025	JUNE, SEPT, Oct	Apr, May, July, Aug, Nov	Jan, Feb, <sub>C</sub> March, Dec
Monday-Thursday	\$4,500	\$3,500	\$2,500
Friday	\$7,500	\$6,500	\$4,500
Saturday	\$8,000	\$7,000	\$5,000
J			
Sunday	\$5,500	\$4,500	\$3,000

\*Lodging Rooms not available for independent rental due to events. Please contact Deb with lodging questions.

\*\*\* 50% discount on events booked and scheduled for 120 or more people before Labor Day 2024

\*\*\* 50% discount on all weddings scheduled within 180 days of booking

For events of less than 100 guests in the Banquet Hall OR the Brick Room & Lounge, \$150 per hour with minimum of \$500. Saturdays excluded.

Booking contact: Deb | (507) 321 - 1874 | Events@TheBroz.com

